Universal Centrifugal Pump (UC)
CE NTR I FUGAL PU M PS
SPX FLOW, Inc. (NYSE:FLOW) is a leading
manufacturer of innovative flow technologies,
many of which help define the industry standard
in the market segments they serve. From its
headquarters in Charlotte, North Carolina, it
operates a sales and support network, centers

Beve l  Seat ,  I -L ine ,  ISO and other  f i t t ings ava i lab le ,  asept ic  f i t t ings ava i lab le  on UCa Pumps
MOTOR
Standard:  AB B motor,  50/60 Hz ,  I P55,  Insu la t ion Class F,  I E2 e f f ic iency leve l
Other  motor  opt ions are  ava i lab le ,  contact  SPX FLOW for  in format ion
D I M E N S ION S
MOD E L
I N LET S I Z E
(I N) mm
OUTLET S I Z E
(I N) mm
MAX.
I M PE LLE R
(I N) mm
MAX. CAPACITY (M3/ H) MAX. H EAD (MWC)
1450 R PM 2900 R PM 1450 R PM 2900 R PM
UC/008/110 1.50  (38) 1.00  (25) 4.33  (110) - 12 - 10
UC/008/200 1.50 (38) 1.00  (25) 7.87  (200) 8 16 14 55
UC/020/140 2.00  (51) 2.00  (51) 5.60  (142) 18 33 7 28
UC/035/175 2.56  (65) 2.00  (51) 6.90  (175) 27 55 10 42
UC/035/210 2.56  (65) 1.50  (38) 8.27  (210) 26 46 16 63
UC/040/240 2.56  (65) 1.50  (38) 9.45  (240) 21 44 21 82
UC/055/180 3.00  (76) 2.56  (65) 7.09  (180) 43 88 10 42
UC/060/220 3.00  (76) 2.00  (51) 8.66  (220) 57 116 17 66
UC/080/170 4.00  (102) 3.00  (76) 6.69  (170) 59 122 9 36
UC/080/255 3.00  (76) 2.00  (51) 10.04  (255) 58 61 23 94
UC/110/230 4.00  (102) 3.00  (76) 9.06  (230) 89 183 19 75
UC/120/175 4.00  (102) 3.00  (76) 6.90  (175) 77 152 10 40
UC/130/290 4.00  (102) 3.00  (76) 11.42  (290) 108 198 31 126
UC/210/290 6.00  (152) 4.00  (102) 11.42  (290) 303 - 28 -
UC/350/260 6.00  (152) 4.00  (102) 10.24  (260) 235 433 21 84
6
CAPACITY CU RVE S
Universal Centrifugal
UC/008/110